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1 19445 National Union Fire Ins Co Of Pitts Property and Casualty PA 8,286,925 7,642,082 5,672,826 6,220,869 14.3% 14.3%

2 35300 Allianz Global Risks US Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 7,027,321 3,520,440 878,937 1,512,946 12.1% 26.4%

3 38318 Starr Ind & Liab Co Property and Casualty TX 4,812,255 4,340,704 803,671 2,897,840 8.3% 34.7%

4 19720 American Alt Ins Corp Property and Casualty DE 4,690,310 4,690,310 590,390 869,110 8.1% 42.8%

5 24147 Old Republic Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 4,191,935 3,909,156 998,432 2,116,941 7.2% 50.1%

6 37885 XL Specialty Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 3,760,354 3,343,432 754,439 -505,829 6.5% 56.6%

7 43630 Endurance Risk Solutions Assur Co Property and Casualty DE 3,197,311 3,143,300 355,939 1,226,084 5.5% 62.1%

8 20052 National Liab & Fire Ins Co Property and Casualty CT 2,645,547 2,582,141 4,798,935 4,708,685 4.6% 66.7%

9 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 2,639,105 2,639,105 0 -2 4.6% 71.2%

10 39217 QBE Ins Corp Property and Casualty PA 2,593,107 2,415,688 427,500 -866,791 4.5% 75.7%

11 19429 Insurance Co Of The State Of PA Property and Casualty IL 2,512,878 2,550,966 0 1,493,223 4.3% 80.0%

12 20087 National Ind Co Property and Casualty NE 1,289,337 1,283,952 91,340 96,294 2.2% 82.3%

13 25496 StarStone Natl Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 1,214,812 1,159,874 118,126 270,555 2.1% 84.4%

14 16691 Great Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 1,108,951 920,213 307,500 293,690 1.9% 86.3%

15 31925 Falls Lake Natl Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 1,016,630 858,221 3,463 195,451 1.8% 88.0%

16 10367 Avemco Ins Co Property and Casualty MD 1,013,284 885,314 414,463 340,835 1.7% 89.8%

17 13604 Starr Surplus Lines Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer TX 897,805 911,390 282,468 -182,238 1.6% 91.3%

18 34037 Hallmark Ins Co Property and Casualty AZ 862,418 882,505 83,685 449,475 1.5% 92.8%

19 29599 US Specialty Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 850,054 756,463 62,925 268,314 1.5% 94.3%

20 26433 Harco Natl Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 848,777 552,854 68,431 100,113 1.5% 95.8%

21 19941 American Commerce Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 782,476 687,234 94,379 46,459 1.4% 97.1%

22 10945 Tokio Marine Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 742,869 666,763 44,118 36,703 1.3% 98.4%

23 28401 American Natl Prop & Cas Co Property and Casualty MO 622,953 552,342 105,950 131,500 1.1% 99.5%

24 10030 Westchester Fire Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 192,676 182,787 0 -48,622 0.3% 99.8%

25 20079 National Fire & Marine Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer NE 56,884 47,302 0 -8,692 0.1% 99.9%

ALL OTHERS 62,728 150,613 277,761 -170,564 0.1% 100.0%

TOTAL 57,919,702 51,275,151 17,235,678 21,492,349 100.0%
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2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 2,639,105 2,639,105 0 -2 4.6%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 0 1,168 0 -16,542 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 35300 Allianz Global Risks US Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 7,027,321 3,520,440 878,937 1,512,946 12.1%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 19720 American Alt Ins Corp Property and Casualty DE 4,690,310 4,690,310 590,390 869,110 8.1%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 19941 American Commerce Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 782,476 687,234 94,379 46,459 1.4%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 19380 American Home Assur Co Property and Casualty NY 0 0 0 12,819 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 28401 American Natl Prop & Cas Co Property and Casualty MO 622,953 552,342 105,950 131,500 1.1%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 11150 Arch Ins Co Property and Casualty MO 0 0 0 -59,889 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 21199 Arch Specialty Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer MO 0 0 0 -2 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 24678 Arrowood Ind Co Property and Casualty DE 0 0 0 -263 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 10367 Avemco Ins Co Property and Casualty MD 1,013,284 885,314 414,463 340,835 1.7%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 33022 AXA Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 58 58 16,493 -42,332 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 19518 Catlin Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 0 0 0 38,518 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 20710 Century Ind Co Property and Casualty PA 0 0 0 -19 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 10052 Chubb Natl Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 0 0 0 1 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 19410 Commerce & Industry Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 15,059 705 0 238 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 10641 Endurance Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 0 2,962 0 -1,627 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 43630 Endurance Risk Solutions Assur Co Property and Casualty DE 3,197,311 3,143,300 355,939 1,226,084 5.5%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 31925 Falls Lake Natl Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 1,016,630 858,221 3,463 195,451 1.8%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 20281 Federal Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 0 0 0 -42,085 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 24414 General Cas Co Of WI Property and Casualty WI 204 129 0 0 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 22039 General Reins Corp Property and Casualty DE -6,442 -1,358 30,804 -109,422 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 26832 Great Amer Alliance Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 19,697 27,075 0 -10,368 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 16691 Great Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 1,108,951 920,213 307,500 293,690 1.9%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 34037 Hallmark Ins Co Property and Casualty AZ 862,418 882,505 83,685 449,475 1.5%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 26433 Harco Natl Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 848,777 552,854 68,431 100,113 1.5%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 42374 Houston Cas Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer TX 0 71,504 -6,365 -1,775 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 27960 Illinois Union Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer IL 0 0 0 -8 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 43575 Indemnity Ins Co Of North Amer Property and Casualty PA 0 0 0 -2,373 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 22713 Insurance Co of N Amer Property and Casualty PA 0 0 0 -22 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 19429 Insurance Co Of The State Of PA Property and Casualty IL 2,512,878 2,550,966 0 1,493,223 4.3%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 25445 Ironshore Specialty Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer AZ 0 0 0 20,873 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 23043 Liberty Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty MA -12,881 -3,873 61,589 -117,106 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 20362 Mitsui Sumitomo Ins Co of Amer Property and Casualty NY -5,387 7,089 21,815 -54,593 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 22551 Mitsui Sumitomo Ins USA Inc Property and Casualty NY 0 0 76,410 49,257 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 20079 National Fire & Marine Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer NE 56,884 47,302 0 -8,692 0.1%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 20087 National Ind Co Property and Casualty NE 1,289,337 1,283,952 91,340 96,294 2.2%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 20052 National Liab & Fire Ins Co Property and Casualty CT 2,645,547 2,582,141 4,798,935 4,708,685 4.6%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 19445 National Union Fire Ins Co Of Pitts Property and Casualty PA 8,286,925 7,642,082 5,672,826 6,220,869 14.3%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 42307 Navigators Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 0 0 0 -6 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 23841 New Hampshire Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 44,444 2,029 0 1,922 0.1%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 16608 New York Marine & Gen Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 0 0 77,015 277,428 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 25038 North Amer Capacity Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer NH 0 0 0 -326 0.0%
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2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 29700 North Amer Elite Ins Co Property and Casualty NH 3,316 41,923 0 -18,851 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 29874 North Amer Specialty Ins Co Property and Casualty NH 0 0 0 -225 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 24147 Old Republic Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 4,191,935 3,909,156 998,432 2,116,941 7.2%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 12588 Prime Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer IL 4,660 1,202 0 0 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 39217 QBE Ins Corp Property and Casualty PA 2,593,107 2,415,688 427,500 -866,791 4.5%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 24767 St Paul Fire & Marine Ins Co Property and Casualty CT 0 0 0 -381 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 18023 Star Ins Co Property and Casualty MI 0 0 0 -2,574 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 40045 Starnet Ins Co Property and Casualty IA 0 0 0 -87,790 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 38318 Starr Ind & Liab Co Property and Casualty TX 4,812,255 4,340,704 803,671 2,897,840 8.3%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 13604 Starr Surplus Lines Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer TX 897,805 911,390 282,468 -182,238 1.6%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 25496 StarStone Natl Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 1,214,812 1,159,874 118,126 270,555 2.1%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 10945 Tokio Marine Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 742,869 666,763 44,118 36,703 1.3%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 25658 Travelers Ind Co Property and Casualty CT 0 0 0 -1,408 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 25887 United States Fidelity & Guar Co Property and Casualty CT 0 0 0 -322 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 29599 US Specialty Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 850,054 756,463 62,925 268,314 1.5%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 20397 Vigilant Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 0 0 0 2 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 10030 Westchester Fire Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 192,676 182,787 0 -48,622 0.3%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 39845 Westport Ins Corp Property and Casualty MO 0 0 0 -1,312 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 24554 XL Ins Amer Inc Property and Casualty DE 0 0 0 -1 0.0%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) 37885 XL Specialty Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 3,760,354 3,343,432 754,439 -505,829 6.5%

2021 22. Aircraft (all  perils) TOTAL 57,919,702 51,275,151 17,235,678 21,492,349 100.0%
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